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First Name Last Name Representation Category Email
Adria Bace NDE Special Education Office adria.bace@nebraska.gov
Laura Barrett NASES Region V lbarrett@esu13.org
Pete Biaggio NDE Special Education Office pete.biaggio@nebraska.gov
Annie Bird Facilitator abird10@cox.net
Jane Byers SPED Director NASES Region II jbyers@paplv.org
John Cerny Superintendent/Elementary Principal jcerny@esu2.org
Melisa Dobish SPED Director NASES Region IV Melisa.dobish@kearneypublic.org
Rose Dymacek NDE Special Education Office rose.dymacek@nebraska.gov
Josie Floyd Elementary Principal josie.floyd@spssailors.org
Lindy Foley NDE Special Education Office Stakeholder Coordinator lindy.foley@nebraska.gov
Jenny Fundus SPED Director jfundus@lps.org
Rita Hammitt NDE Special Education Office rita.hammitt@nebraska.gov 
Jason Harris SPED Director NASES Region III harrisj@discoverers.org
Sharon Heater NDE Special Education Office sharon.heater@nebraska.gov
Terry Houlton SPED Director Former Principal thoulton@mpsomaha.org
Tanya Ihlo Higher Ed tihlo2@unl.edu
Doreen Jankovich General Education NSEA Representative doreen.jankovich@ops.org
Kami Jessop SPED Director jessop.kami@westside66.net
Wendy Kemling SPED Director/NASES Officer wkemling@sbps.net
Don Loeske NDE School Improvement Don.loseke@nebraska.gov
Mary Ann Losh NDE Equity and Instructional Strategies maryann.losh@nebraska.gov
Brenda McNiff Parent/SEAC/SPED Director bmcniff@esu5.org
Steve Milliken Contractor steve.milliken@nebraska.gov
Jeremy Murphy Non Public Schools jeremymurphy@neb.rr.com
Tricia Parker-Siemers NDE Curriculum and Instruction- Reading Tricia.ParkerSiemers@nebraska.gov
Jenny Piening SPED Assistant Director NASES Region I jenny.piening@nsdtitans.org
Greg Prochazka NDE Special Education Office greg.prochazka@nebraska.gov
Alice Senseney NDE Equity and Instructional Strategies alice.senseney@nebraska.gov
John Street SPED Director/Fiscal jstreet@esu10.org
Jeff Sutter SPED Director jsutter@4rhuskies.org
Brenda Tracy SPED Director NASES President 2013-14 Brenda.tracy@nsdtitans.org
Beth Wierda NDE Special Education Office beth.wierda@nebraska.gov
Cristen Witte Special Education Director cwitte@esu17.org
Christine Young SPED Coordinator christine.young@ops.org
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